
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Date
Recorded= 2016/05; Index Type= Notaries;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201605090001
55610

05/09/2016
12:07:12

GEISLER
KIMBERLY L

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201605030001
46700

05/03/2016
09:50:33

KEY KRISTI M NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201605110001
59490

05/11/2016
12:06:43

HARRIS
DENITA S

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201605050001
50470

05/05/2016
11:01:04

GOODWIN
SUSAN H

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201605120001
63150

05/12/2016
02:00:19

GRAVES
MARIE

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201605120001
63180

05/12/2016
02:04:40

HOWARD
ESTHER T

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201605130001
63610

05/13/2016
08:59:32

HAYES
PAMELA H

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201605170001
67780

05/17/2016
09:39:50

KIRKLAND
WANDA

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201605170001
67770

05/17/2016
09:39:49

HORTON
PEGGY SUE

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201605170001
68010

05/17/2016
11:36:28

KELLER
SHEILA

NOTARY ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND 010
0198

201605190001
70670

05/19/2016
09:08:51

GRIGGS
CHADWICK
MATTHEW

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201605240001
76470

05/24/2016
09:32:21

HORTON
KELLEY

NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

201605240001
76660

05/24/2016
10:15:51

FARR CAROL NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201605240001
76650

05/24/2016
10:15:50

HANSEN DALE
JAY

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201605230001
73800

05/23/2016
10:07:57

HICKS JULIE E NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201605250001
77940

05/25/2016
08:10:12

FRITZ JANET
LYNN

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY



201605250001
78170

05/25/2016
09:28:19

HARMON
LORA LYNN

NOTARY NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL INS
COMPANY

201605250001
79380

05/25/2016
03:11:03

HENDERSON
MALINDA
MARIE

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201605270001
82620

05/27/2016
12:52:45

FOUNTAIN
RODNEY

NOTARY OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201605050001
52350

05/05/2016
03:15:56

HIGDON ALAN NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201605090001
55280

05/09/2016
10:58:50

DORMON
MARGARET

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201605090001
55500

05/09/2016
11:34:41

EATMON
TRAVIS
PAMELA

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

201605110001
60210

05/11/2016
02:32:25

FARR JAMES
BYRON

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201605240001
76330

05/24/2016
08:42:05

JONES
ANDREA L

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201605310001
84530

05/31/2016
10:09:46

DAVIS M LISA NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201605310001
84560

05/31/2016
10:12:11

HERNANDEZ
NAVARRO
ELORIDA

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201605310001
84590

05/31/2016
10:17:58

JOHNS
ELIZABETH C

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

201605190001
71600

05/19/2016
01:48:40

MORGAN
DELOIS A

NOTARY EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201605200001
73330

05/20/2016
02:20:24

MINOR
BARBARA V

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201605240001
76640

05/24/2016
10:15:49

LAIRD
MATTHEW
SCOTT

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA


