Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Date Recorded= 2016/05; Index Type= Notaries;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201605090001 55610	05/09/2016 12:07:12	GEISLER KIMBERLY L		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201605030001 46700	05/03/2016 09:50:33	KEY KRISTI M		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201605110001 59490	05/11/2016 12:06:43	HARRIS DENITA S		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201605050001 50470	05/05/2016 11:01:04	GOODWIN SUSAN H		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201605120001 63150	05/12/2016 02:00:19	GRAVES MARIE		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201605120001 63180	05/12/2016 02:04:40	HOWARD ESTHER T		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201605130001 53610	05/13/2016 08:59:32	HAYES PAMELA H		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201605170001 57780	05/17/2016 09:39:50	KIRKLAND WANDA		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201605170001 67770	05/17/2016 09:39:49	HORTON PEGGY SUE		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201605170001 58010	05/17/2016 11:36:28	KELLER SHEILA		NOTARY	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND 010 0198						
201605190001 70670	05/19/2016 09:08:51	GRIGGS CHADWICK MATTHEW		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201605240001 76470	05/24/2016 09:32:21	HORTON KELLEY		NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA						
201605240001 76660	05/24/2016 10:15:51	FARR CAROL		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201605240001 76650	05/24/2016 10:15:50	HANSEN DALE JAY		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201605230001 73800	05/23/2016 10:07:57	HICKS JULIE E		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
201605250001 77940	05/25/2016 08:10:12	FRITZ JANET LYNN		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						

		1				 	1	
201605250001 78170	05/25/2016 09:28:19	HARMON LORA LYNN	NOTARY	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INS COMPANY				
201605250001 79380	05/25/2016 03:11:03	HENDERSON MALINDA MARIE	NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA				
201605270001 82620	05/27/2016 12:52:45	FOUNTAIN RODNEY	NOTARY	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY				
201605050001 52350	05/05/2016 03:15:56	HIGDON ALAN	NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY				
201605090001 55280	05/09/2016 10:58:50	DORMON MARGARET	NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY				
201605090001 55500	05/09/2016 11:34:41	EATMON TRAVIS PAMELA	NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY				
201605110001 60210	05/11/2016 02:32:25	FARR JAMES BYRON	NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY				
201605240001 76330	05/24/2016 08:42:05	JONES ANDREA L	NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY				
201605310001 84530	05/31/2016 10:09:46	DAVIS M LISA	NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY				
201605310001 84560	05/31/2016 10:12:11	HERNANDEZ NAVARRO ELORIDA	NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY				
201605310001 84590	05/31/2016 10:17:58	JOHNS ELIZABETH C	NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY				
201605190001 71600	05/19/2016 01:48:40	MORGAN DELOIS A	NOTARY	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY				
201605200001 73330	05/20/2016 02:20:24	MINOR BARBARA V	NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY				
201605240001 76640	05/24/2016 10:15:49	LAIRD MATTHEW SCOTT	NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA				